
750 770 780 800 800 810 820 820 830 850 900

780 740 750 800 780 800 800 820 830 830

750 750 760 770 800 780 810 810 810

770 780 770 790 800 800 810 820

790 780 780 770 790 810 820

790 800 790 790 800 810

810 800 810 810 810

810 810 810 810

820 820 820

810 820

880

 bH branching fraction→B 
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

 tW
 b

ra
nc

hi
ng

 fr
ac

tio
n

→
B

 

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

O
bs

er
ve

d 
ex

cl
us

io
n 

lim
it 

[G
eV

]

700

750

800

850

900

950
Observed

 (8 TeV)-119.7 fb

CMS


	Contents
	Page 1


